2024 Men's Member/Member
CHAMP FLIGHT

1
1
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14

Barry, Dylan
Dreger, Tom
Miller, John
Wierengo, Frank
Barrett, Joe
Shaw, Sidney
Ritchie, Chris
Sanford, Erik
Knapp, Jeff
Jones, Rick
Szegda, John
Allen, Bill

FIRST FLIGHT

13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

9

8

Huldin, Don
Huldin, Nelson
Koch, Greg
Hansen, Rob
Hegbloom, Bob
Martin, Dave
Tabor, Dan
Kerr, Phil
Newman, Ken
Carmody, Pat
Davis, Bill

Boyd, Trevor
Taylor, Tim
Majeski, Chuck
Kaehler, Buzz
Benedict, Bill
Josephson, Willie
Ritchie, Evan
Prasad, Jay
Hams, Jim
Lundell, Frank
Szegda, Liam
Butterfield, Peter

Huldin, Grayson
Huldin, Ryan
Rice, Dave
Penny, Bob
Hegbloom, Garrett
Cowdery, Roy
Grooters, Dave
Kerr, Brent
Fosse, Brian
Carmody, Tom
Hanichen, Joel

Scramble Score

(35% +15%)
65

65
68
70
69
72
68
66
70
71
69
75

Scramble Score

(35% +15%)
68
75
72
76
73
76
77
74
76
82
79

Scramble

HDCP.
-2.1
0.9
-1.9
-3.8
-2.8
-5.0
-0.7
15
-2.2
-3.0
-0.2
-4.8

Scramble

HDCP.
-5.9
-9.9
-5.4
-9.3
-5.7
-7.6
-8.1
-4.4
-6.3

-10.2
-5.9

NET
62.9
65.9
66.1
66.2
66.2
67
67.3
67.5
67.8
68
68.8
70.2

NET
62.1
65.1
66.6
66.7
67.3
68.4
68.9
69.6
69.7
71.8
73.1

Best Ball Score

(85%)

Best Ball Score

(85%)

Total
62.9
65.9
66.1
66.2
66.2
67.0
67.3
67.5
67.8
68.0
68.8
70.2

Total
62.1
65.1
66.6
66.7
67.3
68.4
68.9
69.6
69.7
71.8
73.1



